
Member Phone email

Fey, Jake (D), Chair (253) 650-0916 jake.fey@leg.wa.gov

Donaghy, Brandy (D), 1st Vice Chair donaghy.brandy@leg.wa.gov

Paul, Dave (D), 2nd Vice Chair (360) 553-4226 dave.paul@leg.wa.gov

Timmons, Joe (D), 2nd Vice Chair joe.timmons@leg.wa.gov

Barkis, Andrew (R), Ranking Min. Member (360) 584-9846 andrew.barkis@leg.wa.gov

Hutchins, Spencer (R), Assist. Ranking Min. 

Member
spencer.hutchins@leg.wa.gov

Low, Sam (R), Assist.Ranking Min.Member sma.low@leg.wa.gov

Walsh, Jim (R), Assist.Ranking Min.Member (360) 485-0547 jim.walsh@leg.wa.gov

Berry, Liz (D) (206) 709-5260 liz.berry@leg.wa.gov

Bronoske, Dan  (D) (360) 786-7958 dan.bronoske@leg.wa.gov

Chapman, Mike (D) (564) 888-2321 mike.chapman@leg.wa.gov

Cortes, Julio (D) julio.cortes@leg.wa.gov

Dent, Tom (R) (509) 941-2346 tom.dent@leg.wa.gov

Doglio, Beth (D) beth.doglio@leg.wa.gov

Duerr, Davina (D) (425) 318-1303 davina.duerr@leg.wa.gov

Entenman, Debra (D) (360) 786-7918 debra.entenman@leg.wa.gov

Goehner, Keith (R) (509) 665-0386 keith.goehner@leg.wa.gov

Griffey, Dan (R) (360) 786-7966 dan.griffey@leg.wa.gov

Hackney, David (D) (206) 490-0914 david.hackney@leg.wa.gov

Klicker, Mark (R) (360) 786-7836 mark.klicker@leg.wa.gov

Mena, Sharlett (D) sharlett.mena@leg.wa.gov

Orcutt, Ed (R) (360) 786-7990 ed.orcutt@leg.wa.gov

Ramel, Alex (D) (360) 786-7970 alex.ramel@leg.wa.gov

Ramos, Bill (D) (425) 654-4402 bill.ramos@leg.wa.gov

Robertson, Eric (R) (360) 786-7866 eric.robertson@leg.wa.gov

Schmidt, Suzanne (R) suzanne.schmidt@leg.wa.gov

Taylor, Jamila (D) (360) 868-6290 jamila.taylor@leg.wa.gov

Volz, Mike (R) (509) 456-2750 mike.volz@leg.wa.gov

Wylie, Sharon (D) sharon.wylie@leg.wa.gov

17 D, 12 R = 29 members

Researched and assembled by Ursula Euler, BestLifeThurston.com
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